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COLTS 2 YEARS OLD (CLASS 6)

RNK N° HORSE B C D E Total
144 KAREEM AL FARIDA TYPE 19 185 185 19 75
15/09/2015 ABHA KAREEM x BELKHEIS AL FARIDA H&N 19 185 185 18.75 74.75

1 B&T 18 185 18 18 725
Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY) LEGS 155 15.75 16 15.75 63
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) MOVE 19 19 185 19 75.5
SCORE: 90.19 90.5 90.2589.5 90.5
145 SAKR ISMAIL TYPE 19 19 185 19 75.5
01/09/2015 RAMSEES ISMAIL x SHAHINDA EL GABRY H&N 18.5 18.5 185 185 74
2 B&T 175 18 175 18 71
Owner: ISMAIL STUD LEGS 15.75 155 15.25 15.5 62
Breeder: ISMAIL STUD MOVE 19 195 19 185 76
SCORE: 89.63 89.7590.5 88.7589.5
147 KAZIEM AL BAYDAA TYPE 19 19 185 19 75.5
20/05/2015 KAYS AL BAIDAA x KYARA AL QAMAR H&N 18.75 18.5 18.2518.75  74.25
3 B&T 175 18 175 18 71
Owner: ALBAYDAA STUD (EGY) LEGS 15.25 155 155 15.25 61.5
Breeder: ALBAYDAA STUD (EGY) MOVE 0119 T 19 | 19 6
SCORE: 89.56 89.5 90 88.75 90
143 MAZEN AL EARIDA TYPE 19 185 185 185 745
22/10/2015 MAZIN AL BIDAYER x TW MARTAHZA by MARWAN AL SHAQAB H&N 18.5 18,5 185 18.75  74.25
4 B&T 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: Al Farid_a Stud (EGY) LEGS 155 155 16 15.5 62.5
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) MOVE 19 18 185 19 745
SCORE: 89.44 90 88.5 89.589.75
148 MOHAB AL MAMLAKA TYPE 19 185 185 19 75
10/03/2015 HILAL AL MAMLAKA x MAHA AL MAMLAKA by FAROUK SAQR H&N 18.75 18.5 18.2518.75  74.25
5 B&T 175 18 175 18 71
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 155 16 1525 155  62.25
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 1851851 18 [185 735
SCORE: 89.00 89.2589.5 87.5 89.75
152 SAKIB AL FAGR TYPE 18.5 1855 185 185 74
01/01/2015 TOURKY AL WAFY x DOAA AL FAGR H&N 18.25 18.25 18.25 18.75 73.5
6 B&T 175 175 175 175 70
Owner: MR. WALEED AL WOHEEB LEGS 15.75 15.25 15.5 15.5 62
Breeder: AL FAGR STUD MOVE 19 19 19 19 76
SCORE: 88.88 89 88.5 88.7589.25

B: Mr. Al Mazrouei Ali Ghanem, C: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, D: Mr. Trela Marek, E: Mr. Faraj Elyas Ebrahim
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COLTS 2 YEARS OLD (CLASS 6)

RNK N° HORSE B C D E Total
151 ASAD KHATTAB TYPE 185 1855 185 185 74
10/01/2015 GM AIYAD x ERATYRA H&N 18.5 18.75 185 18.25 74

7 B&T 18 175 18 18 715
Owner: KHATTAB STUD LEGS 155 15.2515.25 15.25  61.25
Breeder: KHATTAB STUD MOVE 185 185 185 185 74
SCORE: 88.69 89 88.5 88.7588.5
149 HELALY AL NESEEM TYPE 185 185 185 185 74
10/02/2015 TB SAHEM x SABRAH OM EL HANA H&N 18.5 18.2518.25 18.5 735
8 B&T 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: AL NESEEM STUD LEGS 155 155 15 155 61.5
Breeder: AL NESEEM STUD MOVE 185 185 18 185 735
SCORE: 88.63 89 88.7587.75 89
142 FARID AL QASR AL MALAKY TYPE 185 185 185 18 735
24/10/2015 WASHIRAF x PELGRIMA by EMIGRANT H&N 18.75 18.5 18.7518.25  74.25
9 B&T 175 18 18 175 71
Owner: AL QASR AL MALAKY STUD LEGS 15.5 15.75 15.75 15.5 62.5
Breeder: AL QASR AL MALAKY STUD MOVE 1851 185] 18 | 18 73
SCORE: 88.56 88.7589.25 89 87.25
146 BELAL AL BAYDAA TYPE 19 185 185 19 75
03/07/2015 JAMIL AL RAYYAN x GAWAHER AL BAYDAA by EZZ EZZAIN H&N 19 18.2518.7518.75  74.75

10 B&T 175 175 175 18 70.5
Owner: ALBAYDAA STUD (EGY) LEGS 155 155 1525 155  61.75
Breeder: ALBAYDAA STUD (EGY) MOVE 18 18 175 18 715
SCORE: 88.38 89 87.7587.5 89.25
150 FAHD OMAR TYPE 185 18 18 18 725
15/01/2015 WH KANEKO MS x GASTERIA H&N 18.25 18 1825 18 725

11 B&T 175 175 175 175 70
Owner: OMAR STUD LEGS 155 15 155 155 61.5
Breeder: OMAR STUD MOVE 19 19 19 185 75.5
SCORE: 88.00 88.7587.5 88.2587.5
153 MARMOUQ FILA TYPE
01/01/2015 MURTAJAB AL NAKEEB x SER AL SAHARAA FILA HEAD

NECK
Owner: FILA STUD B&T
Breeder: FILA STUD FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT

B: Mr. Al Mazrouei Ali Ghanem, C: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, D: Mr. Trela Marek, E: Mr. Faraj Elyas Ebrahim
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